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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free

 1 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMSydney Boals 10   24.75 Y SQL F

 2 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12   24.80 Y SQ F

 3 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHSophia Zhao 8   25.52 Y SCC F

 4 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHLexi Kaufman 11   25.57 Y SCC F

 5 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9   25.68 Y SCC F

 6 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNPayton Collins 10   25.77 Y SCC F

 7 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2MCJulia Renna 12   25.98 Y SCC F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKaitlyn Ehlers 10   26.00 Y SCC F

 9 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018PJKyra Sommerstad 11   26.16 Y SCC F

 10 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPBrenna Horan 11   26.22 Y SCC F

 11 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWKathryn Montefusco 8   26.25 Y SCC F

 12 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPErin Johannsen 9   26.33 Y SCC F

 13 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018CIAndrea Cano   26.41 Y SCC F

 14 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2WHEmma Lagattolla 12   26.54 Y SCC F

 15 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPSara Szydziak   26.56 Y SCC F

 16 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2BABKate O'Brien   26.58 Y SCC F

 17 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOona Foulser 12   26.62 Y SCC F

 18 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHSophia Swanson 11   26.63 Y SCCL F

 19 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNJaclyn Randazzo 11   26.64 Y SCC F

 20 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHHHElizabeth Park 12   26.78 Y SCC F

 21 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNKaila O'Hara 10   26.80 Y SCC F

 22 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMJessica Chen 9   26.81 Y SCC F

 23 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHJennifer DiMaria 9   26.85 Y SCC F

 24 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018MPAngelina Harris   26.89 Y SCC F

 25 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHOlivia Eterno 10   26.91 Y SCC F

 26 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGGabrielle Velazquez 11   26.96 Y F

 27 9/12/2018 West Islip vs Wm FloydWIJackie Triglia 10   26.99 Y F

 28 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlyssa Mei SR   27.00 Y F

 29 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSofia Burns 7   27.02 Y F

 30 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWEmily Teplansky 10   27.03 Y F

 31 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMHope Farrell 10   27.04 Y L F

 32 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNHailey Wetherbee 12   27.06 Y F

 33 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPEmma Claps 11   27.09 Y F

 34 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPGrace Magee 11   27.11 Y F

 35 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018BSBWErin Giuliani   27.12 Y F

 36 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNEmily Rogalle 12   27.17 Y F

 37* 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlexa Moscarelli 12   27.23 Y F

 37* 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHJane Brierley 8   27.23 Y L F

 39 9/5/2018 William Floyd @ DPNB 09-05-18DPNBSofia Arrascue 9   27.31 Y F

 40 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2KPOlivia Brown   27.33 Y F

 41 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPJaclyn Kanaley 10   27.36 Y F

 42* 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNJenna Drapala 10   27.37 Y F

 42* 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018CMNoelle Jordan   27.37 Y F

 44 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHNicole Duffe 12   27.41 Y F

 45 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNAnna Stahurski 10   27.52 Y L F

 46 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABMargaret Hoge   27.57 Y F

 47 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMErica Lin 11   27.66 Y F

 48 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPLena Nakken   27.76 Y F

 49 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPNatalie Young 10   27.79 Y F

 50 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBMaryKate Harris 10   27.84 Y F

Women   100 Free

 1 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMSydney Boals 10   52.82 Y SQ F

 2 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12   53.24 Y SQ F

 3 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9   56.31 Y SCCL F

 4 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNPayton Collins 10   56.39 Y SCC F

 5 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHSophia Zhao 8   56.96 Y SCC F

 6 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8   56.98 Y SCC F

 7 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHLexi Kaufman 11   57.18 Y SCCL F

 8 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMJessica Chen 9   57.35 Y SCC F
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 9 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHSophia Swanson 11   57.59 Y SCC F

 10 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNJulia Iaboni 11   57.75 Y SCCL F

 11 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMKaitlyn Ehlers 10   57.84 Y SCC F

 12 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018MPAngelina Harris   57.88 Y SCC F

 13 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNHailey Wetherbee 12   57.95 Y SCC F

 14 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPMegan Donnelly 12   58.43 Y SCC F

 15 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPSara Szydziak   58.57 Y SCC F

 16 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmma Claps 11   58.61 Y SCC F

 17 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNKylie Martinez 9   58.64 Y SCC F

 18 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEAlyssa Mei SR   58.83 Y SCC F

 19 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPNatalie Young 10   58.89 Y SCC F

 20* 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNKaila O'Hara 10   58.92 Y SCC F

 20* 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABKate O'Brien   58.92 Y SCC F

 22 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPErin Johannsen 9   59.00 Y SCC F

 23 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPOlivia Brown   59.04 Y SCC F

 24 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHJennifer DiMaria 9   59.11 Y SCC F

 25 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNRachel Rommeney 11   59.13 Y SCCL F

 26 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNEmily Ingraffia 12x59.27 Y SCCL F

 27 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNShannon Wodicka 10   59.32 Y SCC F

 28 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018PJKate Sommerstad   59.46 Y SCC F

 29 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2LONGGabrielle Velazquez 11   59.50 Y SCC F

 30 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHOona Foulser 12   59.61 Y SCC F

 31 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMKylie Kramer 12   59.72 Y SCC F

 32 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018BABMadeline Carbone   59.88 Y SCC F

 33* 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPGrace Magee 11   59.90 Y SCC F

 33* 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHOlivia Eterno 10   59.90 Y SCC F

 35 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHElizabeth Park 12 1:00.11 Y SCC F

 36 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHSofia Burns 7 1:00.35 Y SCC F

 37 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2BABMargaret Hoge 1:00.42 Y SCC F

 38 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNSamantha Watson 9 1:00.48 Y SCC F

 39 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNAnna Stahurski 10 1:00.49 Y SCC F

 40 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBSophia Knutson 9x1:00.49 Y SCCL F

 41 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018ISLIPLena Nakken 1:00.61 Y F

 42 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNEmily Rogalle 12 1:00.63 Y L F

 43 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipCIAndrea Cano 1:00.71 Y L F

 44 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNAlexandra Martinez 7 1:00.73 Y F

 45 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOlivia Brabant 11 1:00.92 Y F

 46 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeHAUPShannon Boudreau 10 1:01.04 Y L F

 47 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEPaige Levine FR 1:01.21 Y L F

 48 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNEmma Lettieri 11 1:01.39 Y F

 49 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipSEAlejandra Przybylo JRx1:01.56 Y L F

 50 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNFaith Calabrese 10 1:01.59 Y L F

Women   200 Free

 1 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMSydney Boals 10 1:54.89 Y SQ F

 2 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12 2:00.98 Y SCC F

 3 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNMadison Tafe 11 2:02.04 Y SCC F

 4 9/5/2018 HuntingtonWW v CentralIslip 9-5-18HUWWKathryn Montefusco 8 2:05.35 Y SCC F

 5 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPMegan Donnelly 12 2:05.38 Y SCC F

 6 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMJessica Chen 9 2:06.53 Y SCC F

 7 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHMaya Gerber 10 2:07.40 Y SCC F

 8 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHJennifer DiMaria 9 2:07.59 Y SCC F

 9 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNHailey Wetherbee 12 2:07.65 Y SCC F

 10 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmma Claps 11 2:07.75 Y SCC F

 11 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNGianna Messina 11 2:08.04 Y SCC F

 12 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEPaige Levine FR 2:08.68 Y SCC F

 13 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018WHEmma Lagattolla 12 2:08.69 Y SCC F

 14 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNShannon Wodicka 10 2:08.79 Y SCC F

 15 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMKylie Kramer 12 2:08.94 Y SCC F

 16 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHSofia Burns 7 2:09.21 Y SCC F

 17 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNKylie Martinez 9 2:09.35 Y SCC F

 18 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNJulia Iaboni 11 2:09.37 Y SCC F
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 19 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPKathryn Kolar 12 2:10.10 Y F

 20 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMHope Farrell 10 2:10.18 Y F

 21 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHAllison Rogers 12 2:10.51 Y F

 22 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIJackie Triglia 10 2:10.61 Y F

 23 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHElizabeth Park 12 2:11.18 Y F

 24 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMEmma Libohova 10 2:11.95 Y F

 25 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOlivia Brabant 11 2:12.52 Y F

 26 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleSNAlyssa Golden 7 2:13.25 Y F

 27 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBKatie Poschmann 9 2:13.64 Y F

 28 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHKarsten Pergan 8 2:13.72 Y F

 29 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHSavannah Donohue 7 2:14.12 Y F

 30 9/5/2018 William Floyd @ DPNB 09-05-18DPNBDayna Rogers 11 2:15.00 Y F

 31 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHErin Holler 11 2:15.13 Y F

 32 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHMargaret Breen 8 2:15.43 Y F

 33 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleSNChristen Wolffer 10 2:16.38 Y F

 34 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAlexandra Martinez 7 2:16.49 Y F

 35 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEAva Corrigan 9 2:16.58 Y F

 36 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPShannon Boudreau 10 2:16.61 Y F

 37 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEAlejandra Przybylo JR 2:17.64 Y F

 38 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPGrace Magee 11 2:17.84 Y F

 39 9/13/2018 Sachem East vs Say Bay BlueSEGabriela Pucilowski 10 2:17.89 Y F

 40 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHJessica Cronin 7 2:18.30 Y F

 41 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEEmma Krolikiewicz SR 2:19.09 Y F

 42 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 2:19.21 Y F

 43 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHEmma Wiltshire 12 2:19.32 Y F

 44 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBCaitlyn Glass 9 2:19.37 Y F

 45 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHCamryn Hatch 8 2:19.59 Y F

 46 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPErin Johannsen 9 2:19.89 Y F

 47 9/5/2018 Huntington @ Central Islip 2018CIAndrea Cano 2:20.00 Y F

 48 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018CIRebecca Frank 2:20.13 Y F

 49 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIWIJillian Bosch 12 2:20.40 Y F

 50 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPMelody Zhu 9 2:20.79 Y F

Women   500 Free

 1 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMRiley Gavigan 11 5:27.98 Y SCC F

 2 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNMadison Tafe 11 5:35.66 Y SCC F

 3 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHMaya Gerber 10 5:36.17 Y SCC F

 4 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexa Dominger 12 5:39.01 Y SCC F

 5 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNJulia Iaboni 11 5:39.03 Y SCC F

 6 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMKylie Kramer 12 5:41.75 Y SCC F

 7 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEPaige Levine FR 5:43.58 Y SCC F

 8 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPKathryn Brady 11x5:44.22 Y SCC F

 9 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNGianna Messina 11 5:44.24 Y SCC F

 10 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMNicole Miller 11 5:48.08 Y SCC F

 11 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNHailey Wetherbee 12x5:48.11 Y SCC F

 12 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHKarsten Pergan 8 5:48.81 Y SCC F

 13 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018CIAlison Cabanillas 5:49.02 Y SCC F

 14 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 5:49.07 Y SCC F

 15 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMEmma Libohova 10 5:51.07 Y SCC F

 16 9/21/2018 HF v. WBHARBJulienne Saliou 9 5:51.55 Y SCC F

 17 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMHannah Brockman 9 5:53.79 Y F

 18 9/5/2018 Huntington @ Central Islip 2018HUWWEmily Teplansky 10 5:57.23 Y F

 19 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHMakayla Lee 7 5:59.75 Y F

 20 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHOlivia Brabant 11 6:00.28 Y F

 21 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBKatie Poschmann 9 6:02.87 Y F

 22 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNShannon Wodicka 10 6:04.22 Y F

 23 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleSNSamantha Watson 9 6:06.93 Y F

 24 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCaroline Brown 10 6:08.20 Y F

 25 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNChristen Wolffer 10 6:08.59 Y F

 26 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHOona Foulser 12 6:08.96 Y F

 27 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBSofia Arrascue 9 6:09.47 Y F

 28 9/18/2018 LINDY V SESEGabriela Pucilowski 10 6:09.68 Y F
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 29 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPMeghan Filosa 10x6:09.87 Y F

 30 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHKiara Bailey-Williams 10 6:10.20 Y F

 31 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMAnna Libohova 10 6:10.66 Y F

 32 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNKatelyn Altmann 11 6:11.99 Y F

 33 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNAmelia Laible 10 6:12.48 Y F

 34 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHAllison Rogers 12 6:13.21 Y F

 35 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipSEAva Corrigan 9x6:13.31 Y F

 36 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHTiana Treadwell 11 6:13.67 Y F

 37 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEEmma Wareing SO 6:14.13 Y F

 38 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHMorgan Lee 7 6:15.06 Y F

 39 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSENicole Furmanik 12 6:16.27 Y F

 40 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHNicole Duffe 12 6:16.85 Y F

 41 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018MCMiranda Argyros 6:18.00 Y F

 42 9/25/2018 HUWW v NPTCOMM 9-25-18HUWWBianca Santaromana 9 6:18.66 Y F

 43 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIDelaney Peppito 11 6:22.01 Y F

 44 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBCaitlyn Glass 9 6:23.42 Y F

 45 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 6:24.15 Y F

 46 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownLINDYArianna Liebowitz 6:24.87 Y F

 47 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHDarcy McFarland 11 6:26.14 Y F

 48 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHErin Holler 11 6:27.85 Y F

 49 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018RIVBrooke Davies 6:28.31 Y F

 50 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHSavannah Donohue 7 6:29.65 Y F

Women   50 Back

 1 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8   28.09 Y L F

 2 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMRiley Gavigan 11   28.17 Y L F

 3 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHJulia Bisbee 10   29.05 Y L F

 4 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMSydney Boals 10   29.20 Y L F

 5 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBJulienne Saliou 9   29.31 Y L F

 6 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNEmily Rogalle 12   30.16 Y L F

 7 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNFaith Calabrese 10   30.40 Y L F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCaroline Brown 10   30.45 Y L F

 9 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmma Claps 11   30.47 Y L F

 10 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHDarcy McFarland 11   31.22 Y L F

 11 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHCamryn Hatch 8   31.43 Y L F

 12 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 8   31.61 Y L F

 13 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSofia Burns 7   31.63 Y L F

 14 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNMorgan Rietmann 8   31.97 Y L F

 15 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYArianna Liebowitz   31.99 Y L F

 16 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEAlyssa Mei SR   32.07 Y L F

 17 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHAllison Rogers 12   32.22 Y L F

 18 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHMorgan Lee 7   32.48 Y L F

 19 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIJamie McEnaney 12   32.91 Y L F

 20 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNAmelia Laible 10   33.10 Y L F

 21 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPValaria Gallarmo 11   33.14 Y L F

 22 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMHannah Brockman 9   33.39 Y L F

 23 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan O'Brien 11   33.67 Y L F

 24 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexandria MacKay 8   33.81 Y L F

 25 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWLeigh Hepworth 8   33.83 Y L F

 26 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAnna Libohova 10   33.88 Y L F

 27 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIMorgan Einsetler 8   33.94 Y L F

 28 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSESarah Chapnick JR   34.16 Y L F

 29 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEAva Corrigan 9   34.35 Y L F

 30 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPAmanda Willamson 9   34.39 Y L F

 31 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPEmily Michels 11   34.43 Y L F

 32 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleSNEmily Ingraffia 12   34.51 Y L F

 33 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipCIAdrianna Cano   35.13 Y L F

 34 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNVictoria Pereira 11   35.40 Y L F

 35 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeHAUPMelody Zhu 9   35.72 Y L F

 36 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRachel Gershowitz 12   36.13 Y L F

 37 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipSEOlivia Winters 10   37.07 Y L F

 38 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNRachel Schlesinger 11   37.55 Y L F
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 39 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNadrianna messina 9   37.72 Y L F

 40 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWSydney Cordeiro 9   37.79 Y L F

 41 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHReghan Anderson 11   37.84 Y L F

 42 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMEmily Clifford 11   38.59 Y L F

 43 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBKristy Poschmann   38.91 Y L F

 44 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMEesha Gupta 11   39.20 Y L F

 45 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHNova Shek 12   40.15 Y L F

 46 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMNicole Miller 11   40.42 Y L F

 47 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYJulia Domagala   40.85 Y L F

 48 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodBSBWSulay Lageyre   40.90 Y L F

 49 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodBSBWSabrina Zuniga   40.98 Y L F

 50 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNMadison Tutone 11   41.51 Y L F

Women   100 Back

 1 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2PJKyra Sommerstad 11   59.07 Y SQ F

 2 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMRiley Gavigan 11 1:00.58 Y SCC F

 3 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2MCJulia Renna 12 1:00.96 Y SCC F

 4 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8 1:01.06 Y SCC F

 5 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBJulienne Saliou 9 1:02.10 Y SCC F

 6 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018PJKate Sommerstad 1:02.84 Y SCC F

 7 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 8 1:02.95 Y SCC F

 8 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHAlexa Dominger 12 1:03.35 Y SCC F

 9 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMJessica Chen 9 1:03.86 Y SCC F

 10 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMSydney Boals 10 1:03.89 Y SCC F

 11 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNEmily Rogalle 12 1:04.07 Y SCC F

 12 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPEmma Claps 11 1:04.43 Y SCC F

 13 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHJulia Brierley 11x1:04.64 Y SCC F

 14 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9 1:04.76 Y SCC F

 15 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNFaith Calabrese 10 1:05.74 Y SCC F

 16 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHCamryn Hatch 8x1:06.01 Y SCC F

 17 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNRachel Rommeney 11 1:06.22 Y SCC F

 18 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHCaroline Brown 10x1:06.40 Y SCC F

 19 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018MPAngelina Harris 1:06.62 Y SCC F

 20 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHAllison Rogers 12 1:06.68 Y SCC F

 21 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2BABKate O'Brien 1:07.00 Y SCC F

 22 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018CMNoelle Jordan 1:07.12 Y SCC F

 23 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHDarcy McFarland 11 1:07.76 Y F

 24 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNMorgan Rietmann 8 1:07.83 Y F

 25 9/5/2018 William Floyd @ DPNB 09-05-18DPNBSofia Arrascue 9 1:08.00 Y F

 26 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHSofia Burns 7 1:08.21 Y F

 27 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2BABMadeline Carbone 1:08.37 Y F

 28 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHHHSophia Zhao 8x1:09.01 Y F

 29 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNJulia Iaboni 11 1:09.20 Y F

 30 9/25/2018 HUWW v NPTCOMM 9-25-18HUWWCaelan Clayton 9 1:09.40 Y F

 31 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKylie Kramer 12 1:09.87 Y F

 32 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNJenna Drapala 10 1:10.15 Y F

 33 9/18/2018 LINDY V SESEAlyssa Mei SRx1:10.17 Y F

 34 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHMorgan Lee 7 1:10.18 Y F

 35 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEGabriela Pucilowski 10 1:10.26 Y F

 36 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNAlyssa Golden 7 1:10.33 Y F

 37 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYArianna Liebowitz 1:10.45 Y F

 38 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHEmily Dyner 9 1:10.47 Y F

 39 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHJulia Bisbee 10 1:10.77 Y F

 40 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2RIVBrooke Davies 1:10.86 Y F

 41 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPEmily Michels 11x1:10.90 Y F

 42 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNAmelia Laible 10 1:11.56 Y F

 43 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWLeigh Hepworth 8 1:12.20 Y F

 44 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMChelsea Pan 11x1:12.22 Y F

 45 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2MSSophia Genao 1:12.37 Y F

 46 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAnna Libohova 10 1:12.71 Y F

 47 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2BABElla Carbone 1:12.95 Y F

 48 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIJamie McEnaney 12 1:13.68 Y F
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 49 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBMeghan O'Brien 11 1:13.75 Y F

 50 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2KPAbigail Claps 1:14.09 Y F

Women   100 Breast

 1 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2MPAngelina Harris 1:07.70 Y SQ F

 2 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMRiley Gavigan 11 1:08.07 Y SQ F

 3 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHElizabeth Park 12 1:08.66 Y SCC F

 4 9/7/2018 HuntingtonWW v W. Babylon 9-7-18HUWWKathryn Montefusco 8 1:09.79 Y SCC F

 5 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNHailey Wetherbee 12 1:11.43 Y SCC F

 6 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMHope Farrell 10 1:11.55 Y SCC F

 7 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHJane Brierley 8x1:11.73 Y SCC F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHJulia Brierley 11 1:13.48 Y SCC F

 9 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMErica Lin 11 1:15.13 Y SCC F

 10 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonCONNMadison Tafe 11 1:15.51 Y SCC F

 11 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNkarina Fitzpatrick 9 1:15.75 Y SCC F

 12 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNSamantha Watson 9 1:16.46 Y SCC F

 13 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHLeah Treglia 8 1:17.09 Y SCC F

 14 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018BABKate O'Brien 1:17.28 Y SCC F

 15 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2WHEmma Lagattolla 12 1:17.46 Y SCC F

 16 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHMarisa Lee 11 1:17.58 Y SCC F

 17 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018CIAlison Cabanillas 1:17.71 Y SCC F

 18 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNAlyssa Golden 7x1:17.77 Y SCC F

 19 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMJessica Chen 9x1:17.78 Y SCC F

 20 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018KPOlivia Brown 1:18.01 Y SCC F

 21 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018LONGGabrielle Velazquez 11 1:18.20 Y SCC F

 22 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2WHNoelle Profeta 1:18.42 Y SCC F

 23 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBBrooke Starkey 12 1:18.54 Y F

 24 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMChelsea Pan 11x1:18.69 Y F

 25 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBMegan Sulinski 12 1:18.71 Y F

 26 9/18/2018 LINDY V SELINDYBrooklyn Ratel 1:18.84 Y F

 27 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018WHJordan Profeta 1:19.20 Y F

 28 9/12/2018 West Babylon @ Central islip 2018CIAndrea Cano 1:19.21 Y F

 29 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPMelody Zhu 9 1:19.22 Y F

 30 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNNicole Schuppert 12 1:19.53 Y F

 31 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPGrace Magee 11 1:19.58 Y F

 32 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHIsabela Londono 10 1:19.70 Y F

 33 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHMadison Dominger 7x1:19.74 Y F

 34 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 1:19.77 Y F

 35 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHMorgan Lee 7 1:20.15 Y F

 36 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNEmma Lettieri 11 1:20.20 Y F

 37 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2ISLIPSara Szydziak 1:20.22 Y F

 38 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEValerie Mei 10 1:20.24 Y F

 39 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2LONGMarissa DeMarco 1:20.60 Y F

 40 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHMargaret Breen 8x1:20.81 Y F

 41 9/21/2018 HF v. WBHARBJulienne Saliou 9 1:20.99 Y F

 42 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2MSRebecca Muroff 1:21.22 Y F

 43 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 1:21.31 Y F

 44 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIKaralynn Cantwell 11 1:21.53 Y F

 45 9/7/2018 DP NB @ WIDPNBMelinda Kayku 12 1:21.70 Y F

 46 9/25/2018 Conn vs brentwoodCONNAlanah Amarando 11 1:21.88 Y F

 47 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPJaclyn Kanaley 10 1:22.21 Y F

 48 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsSNKatelyn Altmann 11 1:22.53 Y F

 49 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHJessica Cronin 7 1:23.05 Y F

 50 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMEmma Libohova 10x1:23.29 Y F

Women   100 Fly

 1 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHLeah Treglia 8   57.93 Y SQ F

 2 9/27/2018 WB @ WIWIJackie Triglia 10   59.15 Y SQ F

 3 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018PJKyra Sommerstad 11   59.82 Y SQ F

 4 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMSydney Boals 10 1:00.25 Y SCC F

 5 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPBrenna Horan 11 1:02.02 Y SCC F

 6 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMKaitlyn Ehlers 10 1:02.76 Y SCC F
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 7 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlexa Moscarelli 12 1:03.10 Y SCC F

 8 9/13/2018 WM vs EHEHSophia Swanson 11 1:03.13 Y SCC F

 9 9/25/2018 HUWW v NPTCOMM 9-25-18HUWWKathryn Montefusco 8 1:03.44 Y SCC F

 10 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2ISLIPSara Szydziak 1:04.18 Y SCC F

 11 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHLexi Kaufman 11 1:04.46 Y SCC F

 12 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9 1:04.55 Y SCC F

 13 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNFaith Calabrese 10 1:04.59 Y SCC F

 14 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHRaya Cohen 8 1:04.60 Y SCC F

 15 9/21/2018 Girls Indiv 3 2018LONGGabrielle Velazquez 11 1:04.71 Y SCC F

 16 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMJessica Chen 9 1:06.00 Y SCC F

 17 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2KPOlivia Brown 1:06.04 Y SCC F

 18 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHMakayla Lee 7 1:06.24 Y SCC F

 19 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHNicole Duffe 12 1:06.50 Y SCC F

 20 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHUWWCaelan Clayton 9 1:06.65 Y SCC F

 21 9/13/2018 HHH v HuntWWHHHMaya Gerber 10 1:06.79 Y SCC F

 22 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeHAUPEmma Claps 11 1:07.71 Y SCC F

 23 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPJordon Carpentieri 8 1:07.72 Y SCC F

 24 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNJenna Drapala 10 1:07.80 Y SCC F

 25 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPKathryn Kolar 12 1:07.94 Y SCC F

 26 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHMorgan Lee 7 1:08.00 Y SCC F

 27 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNKylie Martinez 9 1:08.23 Y SCC F

 28 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHErin Holler 11 1:08.31 Y SCC F

 29 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNAlexandra Martinez 7 1:09.30 Y F

 30 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEAlejandra Przybylo JR 1:09.63 Y F

 31 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHHHJennifer DiMaria 9 1:09.76 Y F

 32 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNAlyssa Golden 7 1:09.86 Y F

 33 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEmily Teplansky 10 1:09.92 Y F

 34 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 1:10.12 Y F

 35 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEEmma Krolikiewicz SR 1:10.16 Y F

 36 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeHAUPShannon Boudreau 10 1:10.59 Y F

 37 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBSophia Knutson 9 1:10.69 Y F

 38 9/18/2018 LINDY V SESEAlyssa Mei SR 1:10.70 Y F

 39 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHMaggie Sckalor 8 1:11.12 Y F

 40 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHDarcy McFarland 11 1:11.66 Y F

 41 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHEmily Dyner 9 1:12.15 Y F

 42 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNChristen Wolffer 10 1:12.30 Y F

 43 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 1:12.50 Y F

 44 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHAUPValaria Gallarmo 11 1:12.84 Y F

 45 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018CIAndrea Cano 1:13.35 Y F

 46 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNHannah Causin 11 1:13.61 Y F

 47 9/5/2018 William Floyd @ DPNB 09-05-18DPNBKelly Schwab 11 1:15.00 Y F

 48 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18LINDYBrooklyn Ratel 1:15.97 Y F

 49 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsHARBAmanda Service 12 1:16.19 Y F

 50 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018BSBWErin Giuliani 1:16.36 Y F

Women   200 IM

 1 9/18/2018 2018 Girls Indiv #2PJKyra Sommerstad 11 2:09.33 Y SQ F

 2 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMRiley Gavigan 11 2:13.36 Y SCC F

 3 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018MPAngelina Harris 2:14.07 Y SCC F

 4 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHElizabeth Park 12 2:14.20 Y SCC F

 5 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSMITHLeah Treglia 8 2:17.30 Y SCC F

 6 9/7/2018 HuntingtonWW v W. Babylon 9-7-18HUWWKathryn Montefusco 8 2:17.92 Y SCC F

 7 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownCONNCamryn Kreuscher 12 2:17.97 Y SCC F

 8 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHAlexa Dominger 12 2:18.87 Y SCC F

 9 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipWIJackie Triglia 10 2:19.32 Y SCC F

 10 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPKathryn Brady 11 2:19.44 Y SCC F

 11 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMHope Farrell 10 2:19.50 Y SCC F

 12 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBJulienne Saliou 9 2:21.04 Y SCC F

 13 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleWMJessica Chen 9 2:21.16 Y SCC F

 14 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPEmma Claps 11 2:21.78 Y SCC F

 15 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHSophia Swanson 11 2:21.87 Y SCC F

 16 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018BABKate O'Brien 2:22.03 Y SCC F
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 17 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNJulia Iaboni 11 2:22.49 Y SCC F

 18 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHSaige Kazlauskas 9 2:23.04 Y SCC F

 19 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNAlyssa Golden 7 2:24.27 Y SCC F

 20 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleSNHailey Wetherbee 12 2:25.05 Y SCC F

 21 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPJordon Carpentieri 8 2:27.96 Y SCC F

 22 9/27/2018 Sachem North vs William FloydSNAlexandra Martinez 7 2:28.14 Y SCC F

 23 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHSriya Dhanikonda 10 2:28.96 Y F

 24 9/21/2018 EH vs HauppaugeEHJulia Brierley 11 2:29.36 Y F

 25 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonEHKiara Bailey-Williams 10 2:29.78 Y F

 26 9/17/2018 Girls Indiv 1 2018CMNoelle Jordan 2:29.91 Y F

 27 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMakayla Lee 7 2:30.26 Y F

 28 9/18/2018 Sachem North vs Ward MelvilleSNSamantha Watson 9 2:30.28 Y F

 29 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNKylie Martinez 9 2:30.56 Y F

 30 9/25/2018 HHH v HauppaugeHHHJennifer DiMaria 9 2:31.33 Y F

 31 9/25/2018 HUWW v NPTCOMM 9-25-18HUWWCaelan Clayton 9 2:31.44 Y F

 32 9/17/2018 conn vs huntingtonHUWWEmily Teplansky 10 2:31.76 Y F

 33 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEGabriela Pucilowski 10 2:32.21 Y F

 34 9/20/2018 Smithtown vs Sachem East vs HauppaugeSEEmma Krolikiewicz SR 2:32.25 Y F

 35 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNRachel Rommeney 11 2:32.43 Y F

 36 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HARBSophia Knutson 9 2:32.44 Y F

 37 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPShannon Boudreau 10 2:32.74 Y F

 38 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipSEAlyssa Mei SR 2:34.74 Y F

 39 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHRaquel Gomerman 8 2:34.85 Y F

 40 9/14/2018 Conn vs smithtownSMITHMorgan Lee 7 2:35.26 Y F

 41 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMAnna Libohova 10 2:35.29 Y F

 42 9/18/2018 LINDY V SELINDYBrooklyn Ratel 2:35.60 Y F

 43 9/18/2018 LINDY V SESEPaige Levine FR 2:35.84 Y F

 44 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNShannon Wodicka 10 2:36.33 Y F

 45 9/5/2018 Sachem North vd Half Hollow HillsHHHAllison Rogers 12 2:36.51 Y F

 46 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNKatelyn Altmann 11 2:36.82 Y F

 47 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHJessica Cronin 7 2:37.01 Y F

 48 9/21/2018 HF v. WBHARBKatie Poschmann 9 2:37.26 Y F

 49 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHCONNAnna Stahurski 10 2:38.14 Y F

 50 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEAva Corrigan 9 2:38.54 Y F

Women   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPEmma Casey 12274.20 F

 2 9/5/2018 Lindy v SmithtownSMITHHayley Beutel 11271.65 F

 3 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleCONNMorgan Cassidy 9227.93 F

 4 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHMarisa Lee 11225.15 F

 5 9/27/2018 Harborfields vs Hauppauge 9-27-18HAUPEmma Claps 11222.53 F

 6 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNCaitlin Weiss 11214.57 F

 7 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMZoe Gliganic 12206.32 F

 8 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueSNTeressa LaFrancesca 12205.42 F

 9 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPMegan Romano 12195.80 F

 10 9/12/2018 Lindy vs Hauppauge 9-12-18HAUPJessica Magee 9194.02 F

 11 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMAlix Gliganic 10193.50 F

 12 9/12/2018 Sachem North vs HarborfieldsSNBrianna Edgar 9192.52 F

 13 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPTayrnn Boesch 11191.23 F

 14 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyLINDYNatalia Sokolowski188.02 F

 15 9/7/2018 Conn vs East HamptonCONNkelsey kreuscher 7t182.40 F

 16 8/22/2018 SMITH VS DPSMITHKristin Butler 12181.12 F

 17 9/26/2018 Schem East vs Central IslipSEAmanda Freund 11179.25 F

 18 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEKyra Russ 10178.35 F

 19 9/27/2018 Conn vs HHHHHHOlivia Rogers 9173.40 F

 20 9/20/2018 conn vs ward melvilleWMKaitlyn Ehlers 10171.98 F

 21 9/13/2018 WM vs EHWMValerie Corrente 10169.87 F

 22 9/25/2018 Sachem East vs Stony BrookSEHailey Schatz 11166.95 F

 23 9/12/2018 West Babylon @ Central islip 2018CIJulissa Fonseca162.90 F

 24 9/14/2018 Sachem North vs HauppagueHAUPSarah Dixon 9150.52 F

 25 9/20/2018 HARB v. HHHHHHMaddie Ridge 9149.48 F

 26 9/27/2018 Brentwood @ Central Islip 2018CIGlenice Guillaume141.82 F
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 27 9/21/2018 Sayville Bayport Bluepoint vs. West IslipSBPMorgan Zane 11133.07 F

 28 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMElizabeth Blasco 10130.20 F

 29 9/25/2018 WM vs LindyWMGrace Smrek 9128.02 F


